
 

 

 

 

Day Date Event Time 

Sat 13 Jan 24 Mill re-opens 10am 

Fri 09 Feb 24 QUIZ NIGHT (fish & chip supper) – Tickets in advance 7.30pm 

Sun 10 Mar 24 MOTHERS DAY (take Mum on a free tour) 10am – 4pm 

Fri 29 Mar 24 Good Friday - Bank Holiday - mill open 10am – 4pm 

Sun 31 Mar 24 Easter Sunday – mill open as usual 10am – 4pm 

Mon 01 Apr 24 Easter Monday - Bank Holiday - mill open 10am – 4pm 

Fri 12 Apr 24 QUIZ NIGHT (fish & chip supper) – Tickets in advance 7.30pm 

Fri 26 Apr 24 FOLK NIGHT with the return of “Pennyless” – Booking required 7.30pm 

Sun 05 May 24 CRAFT FAIR (10.30am – 2.30pm) Mill open as usual 10am – 4pm 

Mon 06 May 24 May Day - Bank Holiday - mill open 10am – 4pm 

Sat 11 May 24 (Spalding Flower Parade) – mill open as usual 10am – 4pm 

Mon 27 May 24 Spring BH - Bank Holiday - mill open 10am – 4pm 

Fri 07 Jun 24 QUIZ NIGHT (fish & chip supper) – Tickets in advance 7.30pm 

Sat 08 Jun 24 (D-Day 80th Anniversary Celebration) – Mill open as usual 10am – 4pm 

Sun 16 Jun 24 FATHER’S DAY (take Dad on a Free Tour) 10am – 4pm 

Sat 22 Jun 24 TEDDY PARACHUTING 10am – 4pm 

Sun 23 Jun 24 TEDDY PARACHUTING 10am – 4pm 

Fri 26 Jul 24 QUIZ NIGHT (fish & chip supper) – Tickets in advance 7.30pm 

Mon 26 Aug 24 Summer Bank Holiday – Mill open 10am – 4pm 

Fri 13 Sep 24 QUIZ NIGHT (fish & chip supper) – Tickets in advance 7.30pm 

Sat 14 Sep 24 (Moulton Harvest Festival weekend) 10am – 4pm 

Sun 15 Sep 24 (Moulton Harvest Festival weekend) 10am – 4pm 

Fri 08 Nov 24 QUIZ NIGHT (fish & chip supper) – Tickets in advance 7.30pm 

Sun 24 Nov 24 CHRISTMAS CRAFT FAIR (10.30am – 2.30pm) Mill open as usual 10am – 4pm 

Sun 15 Dec 24 Friends gathering, Mill closes Early pm 

Sat 11 Jan 25 Mill re-opens 10am 

Moulton Mill - Programme of Events - 2024 
 

Whilst we make every effort to keep to our intended programme of events, occasions can arise 
which may prevent an event from going ahead. It is therefore recommended that prospective 
visitors check with the website at www.moultonwindmill.co.uk, or by calling the mill on 01406-
373237 (answer machine out of hours), bearing in mind that the mill is only open on Saturdays, 
Sundays and Bank Holidays, from 10am to 4pm. 

http://www.moultonwindmill.co.uk/

